STUDY HALL SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2020-21

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21 AS PER FEE ORDINANCE BILL 2018

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2020-21 (OLD)

IMPORTANT NOTICE :- FEE HIKE FOR 2020-21 IS SUSPENDED AS PER GOVERNMENT ORDER DATED 27 APR’20

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2020-21 (NEW)

Particulars Dosti| 1 1T M | IV | V | VI | VII | VI | IX | X | Siteseme | o Commars | X ot Commerce | X1 - 211 At Commerce
Tuition Fee (1st gtr.) 28.000 20.900 21.500 21.700 21.800 21.900 22.200 22.400 23.300 25.100 26.600 34.300 31.100 31.600 28.400
Tuition Fee (2nd gtr.) 28.000 20.900 21.500 21.700 21.800 21.900 22.200 22.400 23.300 25.100 26.600 34.300 31.100 31.600 28.400
Tuition Fee (3rd gtr.) 28.000 20.900 21.500 21.700 21.800 21.900 22.200 22.400 23.300 25.100 26.600 34.300 31,100 31.600 28.400
Tuition Fee (4th gtr.) 28.000 20.900 21.500 21.700 21.800 21.900 22.200 22.400 23.300 25.100 26.600 34.300 31.100 31.600 28.400
Yearly 1,12,000 83,600 86,000 86,800 87,200 87,600 88,800 89,600 93,200 1,00,400 | 1,06,400 1,37,200 1,24,400 1,26,400 1,13,600
P t 1 FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21
articulars Dosti| 1 o |lmf|lwv] v | vi|volvinm] x| x | xt| xu
Admission Fees 25,000 | 25,000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 35000 | 35,000
(At the time of Admission/New Students Only)
Security Deposit (Refundable) 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
(At the time of Admission/New Students Only)

Particulars Dosti| 1 11 I | IV | V. | VI | VII | VII | IX | X | Yiicomuee | i Comps | - st compmes | X i Commms
Tuition Fee (1st qtr.) 26.000 19.900 20.300 20.450 20.500 20.600 20.900 21.000 21.900 22.800 24.100 32.400 29.400 29.700 26.700
Tuition Fee (2nd gtr.) 26.000 19,900 20,300 20.450 20.500 20.600 20.900 21.000 21.900 22.800 24.100 32.400 29.400 29.700 26.700
Tuition Fee (3rd gtr.) 26,000 19,900 20,300 20.450 20,500 20,600 20,900 21,000 21,900 22.800 24.100 32.400 29.400 29.700 26,700
Tuition Fee (4th gtr.) 26.000 19.900 20.300 20.450 20.500 20.600 20.900 21.000 21.900 22.800 24.100 32.400 29.400 29.700 26.700
Yearly 1,04,000 79,600 81,200 81,800 82,000 81,400 83,600 84,000 87,600 91,200 96,400 1,29,600 1,17,600 1,18,800 1,06,800
P rt 1 FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21
articuiars Dosti| I o |lm v | v vi]lvolvio]l x| x | xt| xi
Admission Fees 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 35,000 35,000
(At the time of Admission/New Students Only)
Security Deposit (Refundable) 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
(At the time of Admission/New Students Only)
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